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Blogs & Websites 
Blog/Website Name URL Language 

Pro Pakistani http://propakistani.pk/ 
English 

UrduPoint (English/Urdu) https://www.urdupoint.com/ 
English/Urdu 

Pakistan Point   
Dawn News www.dawnnews.tv 

Urdu 
Bol News www.bolnews.com 

English 
Urdu News www.urdunews.com 

Urdu 
Independent Urdu www.independenturdu.com 

Urdu 
Educations.pk www.educations.pk 

English 
Express www.express.pk 

Urdu 
Ausaf www.ausafnews.com 

English/Urdu 
Hamariweb.com https://hamariweb.com/ 

Urdu 
Siasat.PK http://siasat.pk/ 

Urdu 
24News https://www.24newshd.tv/ 

English 
Mangobaaz www.mangobaaz.com 

English 
Hello Pakistan https://www.hellopakistanmag.com/ 

English 
Daily Pakistan Web https://en.dailypakistan.com.pk/ 

Urdu 
AwamiWeb https://awamiweb.com/ 

English 
BoloJawan.com http://bolojawan.com/ 

English 
Startup Pakistan https://startuppakistan.com.pk/ 

English 
The Pakistan Affairs http://thepakistanaffairs.com/ 

English 
Bashoor Pakistan www.bashaoorpakistan.com 

English 
News Update Times http://newsupdatetimes.com/ 

English 
My VoiceTV www.myvoicetv.com 

English 
Darsaal www.darsaal.com 

English 
Trade Chronicle https://tradechronicle.com/ 

English 
Flare Magazine https://www.flare.pk/ 

English 
Teleco Alert https://www.telecoalert.com/ 

English 
Technlogy Times www.technologytimes.pk 

English 
Lahore Mirror www.lahoremirror.com 

English 
News Pakistan www.newspakistan.tv 

English/Urdu 
Jang www.jang.com.pk 

Urdu 
Dunya News www.dunyanews.tv 

Urdu 
Baaghi TV www.baaghitv.com 

English 
Chitral News www.chitralnews.com 

Urdu 
Pak Destiny www.pakdestiny.com 

English 
Pk Revenue www.pkrevenue.com 

English 
Urdu Wire www.urduwire.com 

Urdu 
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ARY News www.urdu.arynews.tv 
Urdu 

Nawa e Pakistan www.nawaepakistan.com.pk 
Urdu 

Nawa I Waqt www.nawaiwaqt.com.pk 
Urdu 

 

Newspapers (Print & Web) 

• Dawn 
• The News 
• The Nation 
• Daily Times 
• Business Recorder 
• Pakistan Observer 
• Daily Jang 
• Nawa-I-Waqt 
• Express 
• Pakistan 

Magazines 

• Dawn Aurora 
• Dawn (Business & Finance) 
• The News on Sunday 
• The News (You) 
• Akhbar-e-Jahan (Jang) 
• Wings International 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TV Channels 

• PTV News & World 
• Geo News 
• Express News 
• Dunya News 
• Hum News 
• Dawn News 
• Samaa TV 
• 92 News 
• Neo TV 
• Ab Tak News 
• GNN 
• Khyber News 

International Media 

• Voice of America (Urdu & Pushto) 
• BBC Urdu 
• BBC Pushto 
• Khaleej Times 
• Dubai News 
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